
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 JUNE, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE BARNESTORMERS The Barnestormers1 BDL/UMA BLOOD107
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BOY & BEAR

JOHN FARNHAM: FINDING THE VOICE (MUSIC FROM THE …

WHERE ONLY MEMORY CAN FIND YOU

GREATEST HITS

CURRENTS

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

NOTHING TO SOMETHING

THE VERY BEST

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!

LONERISM

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE GREATEST HITS

SUNLIGHT

BEST OF

A PLACE WE KNEW

MY LIFE IS A SYMPHONY

NOT WITHOUT MY GHOSTS

Boy & Bear

Soundtrack

Mick Thomas & the Roving Commission

John Farnham

Tame Impala

Spacey Jane

KAHUKX

INXS

The Kid Laroi

The Wiggles

Tame Impala

Vance Joy

Cold Chisel

Australian Crawl

Spacey Jane

Pete Murray

Dean Lewis

Kate Ceberano

The Amity Affliction

UNFD/ORCH

WR/SME

MGM

SME

MOD/UMA

AWAL

ADA/WAR

PET/UMA

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

MOD/UMA

LIB/UMA

CC/UMA

UMA

AWAL

SME

ISL/UMA

ABC/ORCH

WAR
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1

48

139

49

1

523

149

7

43

224

434

129

141

2

206

2

3

5063161865012

WR2023009

CD-CBS-014

88697547982

4730676

SPACJ008CD

5054197652271

5335934

G0100044183579

197188111427

MODCD157

LMCD0247

CCC002

3766933

SPACJ005CD

19658781041

7739314

ABCM0016

5419761131
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