

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	Criz	ANT N	. 1 - \ 0	12 GOLD 33000 GIVIT3	DIAMOND 300000 UNITS TWITHIS W	ELK EW EAST WEEK	TITIMESTIN FIFTH	diffosition
AF	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T	VEEK COMN	IENCING 5	JUNE, 2023
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	THE BARNESTORMERS	The Barnestormers		BDL/UMA	BLOOD107
2	NEW	1	2	BOY & BEAR	Boy & Bear		UNFD/ORCH	5063161865012
3	1	2	1	JOHN FARNHAM: FINDING THE VOICE (MUSIC FROM THE .	Soundtrack		WR/SME	WR2023009
4	NEW	1	4	WHERE ONLY MEMORY CAN FIND YOU	Mick Thomas & the Roving Commiss	ion	MGM	CD-CBS-014
5	6	48	5	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham	<p>5</p>	SME	88697547982
6	10	139	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
7	11	49	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ008CD
8	NEW	1	8	NOTHING TO SOMETHING	KAHUKX		ADA/WAR	5054197652271
9	8	523	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
10	12	149	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
11	13	7	2	READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	197188111427
12	R/E	43	1	LONERISM	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	MODCD157
13	14	224	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
14	16	434	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
15	15	129	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
16	19	141	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane	<g></g>	AWAL	SPACJ005CD
17	4	2	4	BEST OF	Pete Murray		SME	19658781041
18	17	206	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
19	R/E	2	2	MY LIFE IS A SYMPHONY	Kate Ceberano		ABC/ORCH	ABCM0016
20	9	3	1	NOT WITHOUT MY GHOSTS	The Amity Affliction		WAR	5419761131